9 3 0  B E N E C I A  AV E N U E ,  S U N N Y VA L E  C A  9 4 0 8 5  |  P H O N E  6 5 0 . 9 6 4 . 1 0 9 4  |  e n l i g h t e d i n c . c o m
S PEC I F I CAT ION
Micro Sensor
The Enlighted Micro Sensor is our fifth-generation sensor, delivering
all the functionality of our other sensors in a minimally-sized
package. Integrated sensors capture data that is both processed
locally and transmitted over the Enlighted network, enabling a full
suite of applications. In addition, the sensor supports Bluetooth®

Bluetooth: The Bluetooth®  word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Enlighted Inc. is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are
those of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SU-5E-xxx*		  Micro Sensor
		  (*see Product codes)
SU-CL-IoT-UPG	 Connected Lighting to IoT
		  Sensor Upgrade
SU-IL-IoT-UPG	 Independent Lighting to IoT
		  Sensor Upgrade
TMC-SU-5E		 Tile Mount Carrier
CPL-RJ45		  Female RJ45 Coupler
CBL-5E-CU4-30N	 30 inch Sensor Cable for CU-4
CBL-5E-CU4-7F      7 foot Sensor Cable for CU-4
CBL-5E-CU4-12N  12 inch Cable for CU-4
CBL-5E-5W-30N     30 inch Profile 0 Driver Cable
WARRANTY: 5 years
View www.enlightedinc.com/limited-warranty-
terms for complete terms and conditions
Carrier